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Monday, August 3, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 10, 2020 (August Break) 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 17, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Final Reading Ordinance C35879 of the City Council of the City of Spokane, Spokane 
County, Washington amending ordinance No. C34032 in order to revise the description 
of the public improvements, extend the apportionment period, amend the 
intergovernmental agreement, and providing for other matters properly related thereto. 
(Council Sponsor: Stratton) (Deferred from June 15, 2020, Agenda) 

b. Hearing for the vacation of portions of Cleveland Avenue and Nevada Street as 
requested by Catholic Charities. (Resolution 2020-0047) 
 

Monday, August 24, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 31, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 8, 2020, has been canceled. (Monday, 
September 7, 2020, is designated Labor Day Holiday.) 
 
Monday, September 14, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 21, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 28, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 
Monday, October 5, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 12, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Annual Mayoral Statement of the Conditions and Affairs of the City. 
b. Emergency Ordinance C35860 establishing a local residential tenancy code; recodifying 

Division I of Title 10 as Title 10A; recodifying Division II of Title 10 as Title 10B; enacting 
a new Title 10C;  enacting new sections 07.08.153 and 18.03.030; and amending sections 
08.01.090, 08.01.120, 08.01.180, 08.01.200, 08.02.0206, and 18.01.030 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code; and declaring an emergency. (Deferred from July 13, 2020 Agenda) 



c. Emergency Ordinance C35861 requiring specific cause for most residential evictions; 
enacting new sections 18.03.005 and 18.03.030 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and 
declaring an emergency. (Deferred from July 13, 2020, Agenda) 

 
Monday, October 19, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 26, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 2, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 9, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 16, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 23, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 30, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 7, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 14, 2020 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 21, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the Christmas Holiday. 
 
Monday, December 28, 2020 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of the New Year’s Holiday. 
 
Monday, January 4, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, January 11, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, January 19, 2021 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 19, 2021, has been canceled. (Monday, January 
18, 2021, is designated Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday.) 
 
Monday, January 25, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


